County:	Pawnee	_ Fraction:	SE, NW, N	E Sec	9	_ т	22	_S R.	16	
CORRECT	ON(S) to WATER WEL	L COMPLET	ION RECORD	Form WW	C-5 (te	o rectify la	acking	or inco	rect info	mation)
Owner: _ Inn	ovative Livestock So	olutions							2018	80224
If location co	orrected, was listed as:			Loca	tion cha	anged to:				
	nship-Range:									
Fraction (1/4 c	alls):									
Other chang	es: Initial statements:	O 23 ft; We	ll used as - no	ot reported	l; Nea	rest sou	irce (of pos	sible	
contamina	ation - not reported.									
Changed to:	TD 55 ft; Well used	d as Oil Fie	ld Water Sup	ply; Neare	est sou	irce of p	oossi	ble co	ntamin	ation:
Oil well/ga	as well.									
Comments:										
Verification r	method: Contacted V	Vater Well	Contractor an	d correct/r	nissin	g inforn	natio	n was	provide	ed.
					Initials	PKC	D	ate:	5/19	
Submitted by	: Kansas Geological S Kansas Dept. of Hea	urvey, Data R	esources Library,	1930 Constar						-1367
L	an the second								(rev 0	1/26/2018)

	N OF WATE			Section	Number	Township Number	Range Number
County: P			1/4 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 NE	1/4 9		T 22 S	
			if unknown, distance &			Systems (GPS) infor	
direction from nearest town or intersection: If at owner's address,							
check here	1S of L	arned, KS		Elevation	•		
				Horizonta	l Datum:	🗌 WGS84, 🗌	NAD83, 🗌 NAD2
					n Method:		
WATER	WELL OW	NER: Inno	vative Livestock Solution	s 🗌 GP	'S unit (Mal	ce/Model:	Map, 🗌 Land Survey
	Address, Box			Dig	gital Map/Ph	oto, 📙 Topographic	Map, 📙 Land Survey
City, State	e ZIP Code:	Great Ber	nd, KS 67530	Est Accur	acv: 🔲 <	3 m. 3-5 m.] 5-15 m, □ > 15 m
						<i>o</i> , <i>o</i> ,	
	VELL'S LO		4 DEPTH OF WELL	23	ft.		
BOX:	N "X" IN SE	LCTION	WELL'S STATIC W	ATER LEVE	EL 23	ft	
	N		WELL WAS USED				
NW	X,	VE —	Domestic	Public V Oil Fiel Domest	Water Supp	ly Dew	atering
N			Irrigation	Oil Fiel	d Water Su	pply Mon	itoring
~		E	Feedlot Industrial	Domest	ic (Lawn &	Garden) Injec	etion Well er
sw	8	SE			unioning		
			Was a chemical/bacte	riological san	nple submi	tted to Department?	Yes 🗌 No 🗍
	S	J					
TYPE OF	BLANK C	ASING USI	ED:				
Steel	I 🗌 RM	P (SR)	Wrought	Fiberglass		Other (Specify below)
PVC	C 🗖 ABS	s`́[Asbestos-Cement	Concrete Tile	e		8-9-Frances
	_						
Blank cas	sing diameter	$\frac{5}{1}$ in.	Was casing pulled? Yes		If yes, ho	w much	,
Casing he	eight above o	r below land	l surface <u>3 ft. below</u> in.				
GROUT !	PLUG MAT	ERIAL :	Neat cement Cer	nent grout	└ Bento	nite 🛛 Other	
Grout Plue	a Intorvola	Erom 3	ft. to 23 ft., Fr	~ m	ft to	ft From	ft to ft
Olout Flug	g milei vais.	FIOIII <u> </u>	II. 10 <u>20</u> II., FI				II. 10 II.
What is th	e nearest sou	rce of possi	ble contamination:				
	c tank			storage		Other (specify below)
	er lines			ilizer storage			
	rtight sewer			cticide storag			
	al lines		2	ndoned water		rection from well? <u>E</u>	ast
Cess	роог		Livestock pens 🔲 Oil v	vell/Gas well	HC	ow many feet? 130	
FROM	TO	PLU	GGING MATERIALS	FROM	TO	PLUGGIN	G MATERIALS
55	23	gravel					
23	3	bentonite	and and and and and a second			Sterling Drilling Co	ompany
3						P O Box 1006	in pany
			······································			Pratt, KS 67124	
		··					
CONTRACT	OTODIC CT				1	una alused and	my inmindiation and
	(mo/day/yea		WNER'S CERTIFICATIO	JIN: I MIS W	to the best	of my knowledge	nd belief. Kansas Wat
miniprod on						on (mo/day/year) <u>12/</u>	
			Service, Inc.	by (s	ignature)	Kathim I	Hord
ell Contracto	of Kellv's						
ell Contracto siness name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ell Contracto siness name	ite copy to K	ansas Depar	tment of Health & Environn	nent, Geology	Section, 1	000 SW Jackson Stre	et, Ste. 420, Topeka, K
ell Contracto siness name	ite copy to K	ansas Depar 512-1367. S	tment of Health & Environn end one copy to WATER W	ELL OWNE	R and retai	n one for your record	et, Ste. 420, Topeka, K
ell Contracto siness name	ite copy to K	ansas Depar 512-1367. S	tment of Health & Environn	ELL OWNE	R and retai	000 SW Jackson Stre n one for your record hone 785-296-5524.	et, Ste. 420, Topeka, K